Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

takerate vs

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

SR L

0.95L

0.8

0.6

0.4+

0.2

Y

10

tra%gzp (Ge\}P3

Duplicates Rate vs P,

Pileup rate vs P,

~ 0.5

pleup rate vs p

...............................................

Mg B
é

.................................

-
%
’H-'

T

Ratio

%EEE H T

...................

s
T

'8 ’+++H++++++++*‘* e ¥

TR e WL
ﬁﬁi A

h Lo h

098375

T 0 1 2 3

Fake rate vs phi

takerate vs @

Ratio

o
©

©
o2}

©
IS
1

0.2

S S S SR L S

D

t“**- ™ o *-n—-“’b*""* eI
ifmﬁﬁtﬁﬂﬁ“*wﬁ“tﬁrﬁﬂ}ﬁﬁﬁ

track n

0.8

0.7

0.6

pileup rate vs n

0.5

Ratio

o 0.5

pileup rate vs

................................................

Ratio

.........I...I..I....I
"""""""" ++H+++4+ R ++-H—++

""""""""""""" # ++w++*

—1 T3 é
track @



	Contents
	Page 1


